
Hipsburn Primary School- Dunstanburgh Class 

 Summer 1 2023 

 

 8.45 – 
9.00 

9.00 – 
9.15 

9.15-
10.15 

10.15-10.30 10.30 – 
10.45 

10.45 – 
11.45 

11.45 -
12.15 

12.15 – 
1.15 

1.15 – 1.30 1.30-2.30 2.30-3.15 

Mon Register 
Handwriting/ 

Spelling 

 
 

Maths  

Arithmetic 
Assembly 

10.15 
 

B English Reading L Class Novel  Science Science 

Tue Register  
Handwriting/ 

Spelling 

 
Maths 

 

Arithmetic 

R English Reading U Class Novel History History 

Wed Register Spelling Test PSHE 

Assembly 
10.15 

E Music French 
N 
 

Class Novel Computing  

Thurs Register 
Handwriting/ 
Spelling 

 
 

Maths 

Arithmetic 

A English Reading C Class Novel RE 
 

PE 

Fri Register 
Handwriting/ 

Spelling 

 
 

Maths 

Arithmetic 

K English Reading H 
Assembly 

1.20 
 

Maths DT 


