## Hipsburn Primary School- Dunstanburgh Class Summer 1 2023

	8.45 – 9.00	9.00 – 9.15	9.15- 10.15	10.15-10.30	10.30 – 10.45	10.45 – 11.45	11.45 - 12.15	12.15 – 1.15	1.15 – 1.30	1.30-2.30	2.30-3.15
Mon	Register	Handwriting/ Spelling	Maths	Arithmetic Assembly 10.15	В	English	Reading	L	Class Novel	Science	Science
Tue	Register	Handwriting/ Spelling	Maths	Arithmetic	R	English	Reading	U	Class Novel	History	History
Wed	Register	Spelling Test	PSHE	Assembly 10.15	E	Music	French	N	Class Novel	Computing	
Thurs	Register	Handwriting/ Spelling	Maths	Arithmetic	А	English	Reading	С	Class Novel	RE	PE
Fri	Register	Handwriting/ Spelling	Maths	Arithmetic	К	English	Reading	Н	Assembly 1.20	Maths	DT